
N1/2 LOTS 9 & 10 KAL-WAY S/D UNI
COR OF SEC, RUN E 12 FT TO E R/W
RD, S ALONG R/W 520.14 FT FOR PO

HURTADO AMANDA F
323 SW THOMAS TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

32-3S-16-02430-009

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

32316.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

06/23/2023 KS 0.88 20,000 0 0 20,000

STANDARD
3

105,019
4,500
20,000

129,519
55,901
73,618

HX HB 48,618
25,000

129,519
0

129,519
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEATHER BROWN (SINGLE

AMANDA F HURTADO (S

1315/2384 3/31/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL KENNETH & CAROLY

HEATHER BROWN
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2017HX Base Yr

323 SW THOMAS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,288 112.0000 125.44 161,567 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1270

BAS 228 100 228 18,590

BAS 1,042 100 1,042 84,960

FOP 60 30 18 1,468

1,330 1,288 105,019

BAS= W50 S24 E12 S5 E14 FOP= E12 N5 W12 S5$ N5 E12 BAS= E12
N19 W12 S19$ N19 E12 N5$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2023 2022 100 600

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,200

4,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


